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2017 Holidays
RIPTA will operate Sunday / Holiday service on the following days:

New Year's Day - Sunday, January 1

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Monday, January 16
Memorial Day - Monday, May 29

Independence Day - Tuesday, July 4

Victory Day - Monday, August 14

Labor Day - Monday, September 4

Columbus Day - Monday, October 9

Veterans' Day - Saturday, November 11
Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 23
Christmas Day - Monday, December 25

Dexter Street

North Central Industrial Park
(Powder Hill Road)

Lincoln Mall
Amica Insurance

Routes 116 & 122
(George Washington Hwy &
Mendon Road)

Mendon Road & Broad Street
Dexter Street & Lonsdale Avenue
Dexter Street & Barton Street
PAWTUCKET TRANSIT CENTER

Effective 12/24/16  Printed 12/24/16

FREQUENCY

Monday to Friday 6a-7p: 75 minutes
Saturday 7a-6p: 60 minutes

Sunday / Holiday 8:45a-5p: 65 Minutes

FARES

Single Trip: $2.00

Transfer: $1.00 valid for 2 hours
1 Day Pass: $6 onboard only

7 Day Pass: $25 onboard only

INFO
Log on at
RIPTA.COM
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